
HA 01523/2022-2023 

HN:R/DEO/10147/2022-2023 
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Rs-9 
fruH 8(2) fa 
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fayy- Hr Guf fRua H HOO 20/146 fary f 

HECY, 

in 14-9-2022 



Wecome: kumari�árga (ApplCant)' -GANEsH PRAJAPATI 
Society Tasks 

Firm Tasks 

Society Renewal 

Chits Tasks 

sclainer 

ioU T fdaRU/ Society Renewal Details 
RI T ruSociety Renewal Details 

|aaGT HN/ Appllcatlon No. 
RT OI 4/ Sodety Name 

0GTE0 NR/Soclety Type 

1 

Gemall 
us sr/ Contact Number 

j5^T HST/ Ale NO 
toHT /Regltratlon NO 
tiu fa/ Date of Registration 

T-fRUj afy Date of Renewal 
GaI atR/ Expiry Date 

inâgTotal Fee 

:3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

S.No. 

Note: BR A* tY 

R10076777 

(o Tuf HNG T¾I 

Soclety 

JdR / Reply 

kumarldurgamemorlalsanstha@gmall.com 
9919805182 
|G-40964 
579/2007-2008 
|03/09/2007 
03/09/2017 
02/09/2022 
1100 

IRU T TIÁI t sruftrui / Objections on Renewal 

ao Ry A/Bank Ref.NorIIA TAÍ/ Pay By aI JCHALLAN NO. 1H R0 TOTAL Amount fR/STATUS DESC c fia/Payment Date 
IKOBWOoBM6 Ganesh PrajapatiASA220036018 

http://uprfsc.gov.in/ferrate/chat/society Renewal _edit.aspx 

3iiHTET ZÊrs HIL0 - faaru /Online Payment Detail 

T oI 44 Select an objectlon to reply. 
/ No objections exist. 

Edit Profile Change Password 

1100.00 

Logout 

jCompleted successfully.13/09/2022 

Contert on this website is pubished and managed by Registrar Firms, Sodeties and Chits, Government of UP. Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy of data on this web site. However these needs to 
eried by and suppiemented with documents issued finally by the concerned authorities. NIC wil not be responsble for any decision or claim that is bsed on the basis of displayed data. 
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10 0 qIT 766 , gT, 3IgT HGH 

(faErr) 

SugtJa'as 
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